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Price: $424,000 MLS Number: A11884491  Single Family

4140 NW 110th Ave, Coral Springs, Florida 33065 USA

 Beds: 3    Baths: 2    Living Area: 1,445
 Lot Square Feet: 4,800    HOA Fees:     Waterfront: YES
 Year Built: 1975  
 Community: GLENWOOD SUBDIVISION    Subdivision: GLENWOOD SUBDIVISION

 Elementary School: Coral Springs    Junior High: Coral Spg Middle
 High School: Coral Glades High  



Great Family Home in desirable Coral Springs on lake! NO HOA, NO Rental Restrictions! Investors ok. Spacious 3 BR, 2 BA attached single-family home w/open-concept floor planâ€”the kitchen flows into the dining, living, & family room areas, plus
enclosed screen patio - perfect for entertaining & everyday living. Storage galore! > Highlights: Brand-new tile roof installed Dec. 2025!! >> Can easily rent out for investors, short or long term rentals ok, close to all stores, schools, highways and more!
Freshly painted interior, screened rear patio for year-round enjoyment. Large fenced side and backyard overlooking a beautiful lake. Full-size laundry room w/extra storage plus large pantry. Both bathrooms feature showers. Generously sized bedrooms
and plenty of storage. Walkable neighborhood w/ sidewalks, close to schools, shopping, parks, and more! This is not a duplexâ€”it's an attached single-family. CALL AGENT FOR APPOINTMENT.
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